Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/10/2026 09:00 AM | Install Inside 2/10 PO:
02/11/2026 09:00 AM | Install Entrance 2/11  Shipping Address:
02/11/2026 09:00 AM | Strike - Same nght Casa De Perrin

2056 Broadway
Santa Monica, CA 90404

Description Qtty
Drape

Entrance Drape Stock Pleated 20'w -15'h 1

chocolate brown stretch velvet

double sided swaggy design (10'L x 10'H)
pipe and base

valance

Office Drape Stock Pleated 80'w x 12'h 1

Blush como velvet
2x14L/1x25L
pipe and base
valance

Office Drape Custom Made Pleated Silver Liquid Lame 1
16'w x 40'H

Pipe and Base to ceiling /
Drape length over table like a table cloth.
See client design deck for photo example

Custom Made Kitchen Silver Liquid lame 16' x 30'H 1

Pipe and Base to ceiling /
Drape length over table like a table cloth.
See client design deck for photo example

Bar Drape Stock Pleated 60'w x 15'h 1

chocolate brown stretch velvet
pipe and base
valance

Bar & DJ Booth

Serving & Display Carts - Frankfurt - Gold Frame 1
3140 0§ W174a0 B ©3240 0 H

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' 1
Painted Silver
8'x 30" x 42"1/4H

Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' 1
Painted Silver
6'W x 30"D x 36"H

Stand Up Cocktail Tables
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IN-0008940

Casa De Perrin
Casa De Perrin

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Price
$632.50 T
$1,437.50 T
$690.00 T
$690.00 T
$920.00 T
Total Drape
$185.15 T
$1,035.00 T
$862.50 T

Total Bar & DJ Booth

Total

$632.50

$1,437.50

$690.00

$690.00

$920.00

$4,370.00

$185.15

$1,035.00

$862.50

$2,082.65

Tof2



Description Qtty Price Total

Stand Up Tables - Tokyo - Glass Top W/ Chrome Base 6 $0.00 T $0.00
‘ 32'Diam x 40"H
Total Stand Up Cocktail Tables $0.00
Barback Options
Barback - Munich - Chrome W/ Glass Shelves & Base 2 $287.50 T $575.00
Base Painted Silver
47" x 14" x 90" - Base Color Upon Request
Total Barback Options $575.00
Services
2/10 Install Inside 4 $500.00 $2,000.00
2/11 Install Entrance Drape 2 $500.00 $1,000.00
2/12 Strike 4 $500.00 $2,000.00
Trucking 1 $475.00 T $475.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products: $7,027.65
. L . L . Total Labor/Services/Misc: $5,475.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full o
Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (6.00%): $354.73
Packing (3.00%): $177.36
Notes Taxes : $622.75
Discounts: ($1,115.50)
Total: $12,541.99
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $12,541.99
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