



**Revelry Event Designers**  
3604 Medford St.  
Los Angeles, CA 90063  
(323) 263-1657

**IN-0008940**

**Casa De Perrin**  
Casa De Perrin

02/10/2026 09:00 AM | Install Inside 2/10  
02/11/2026 09:00 AM | Install Entrance 2/11  
02/11/2026 09:00 AM | Strike - Same Night

**PO:**  
**Shipping Address:**  
Casa De Perrin  
2056 Broadway  
Santa Monica, CA 90404

**Invoice Date:**  
**Due Date:** Upon Receipt  
**Salesperson:** Michelle Fuentes

Description	Qty	Price	Total
<b>Drape</b>			
Entrance Drape Stock Pleated 20'w -15'h chocolate brown stretch velvet double sided swaggy design (10'L x 10'H) pipe and base valance	1	\$632.50	T \$632.50
Office Drape Stock Pleated 80'w x 12'h Blush como velvet 2 x 14'L / 1 x 25'L pipe and base valance	1	\$1,437.50	T \$1,437.50
Office Drape Custom Made Pleated Silver Liquid Lame 16'w x 40'H Pipe and Base to ceiling / Drape length over table like a table cloth. See client design deck for photo example	1	\$690.00	T \$690.00
Custom Made Kitchen Silver Liquid lame 16' x 30'H Pipe and Base to ceiling / Drape length over table like a table cloth. See client design deck for photo example	1	\$690.00	T \$690.00
Bar Drape Stock Pleated 60'w x 15'h chocolate brown stretch velvet pipe and base valance	1	\$920.00	T \$920.00
<b>Total Drape</b>			<b>\$4,370.00</b>
<b>Bar &amp; DJ Booth</b>			
	Serving & Display Carts - Frankfurt - Gold Frame 31" W x 17" D x 32" H	1	\$185.15
	Bars - Bruges - tiered - Multicolor - 8' Painted Silver 8' x 30" x 42" 1/4H	1	\$1,035.00
	Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' Painted Silver 6'W x 30"D x 36"H	1	\$862.50
<b>Total Bar &amp; DJ Booth</b>			<b>\$2,082.65</b>
<b>Stand Up Cocktail Tables</b>			

Description	Qty	Price	Total
 Stand Up Tables - Tokyo - Glass Top W/ Chrome Base 32"Diam x 40"H	6	\$0.00	T \$0.00
<b>Total Stand Up Cocktail Tables</b>			<b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Barback Options</b>			
 Barback - Munich - Chrome W/ Glass Shelves & Base Base Painted Silver 47" x 14" x 90" - Base Color Upon Request	2	\$287.50	T \$575.00
<b>Total Barback Options</b>			<b>\$575.00</b>
<b>Services</b>			
2/10 Install Inside	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
2/11 Install Entrance Drape	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
2/12 Strike	4	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
Trucking	1	\$475.00	T \$475.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be paid in full  
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

<b>Total Products:</b>	<b>\$7,027.65</b>
<b>Total Labor/Services/Misc:</b>	<b>\$5,475.00</b>
<b>Wear &amp; Tear (6.00%):</b>	<b>\$354.73</b>
<b>Packing (3.00%):</b>	<b>\$177.36</b>
<b>Taxes :</b>	<b>\$622.75</b>
<b>Discounts:</b>	<b>(\$1,115.50)</b>
<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$12,541.99</b>
<b>Payments:</b>	<b>(\$0.00)</b>
<b>Balance:</b>	<b>\$12,541.99</b>